
ARLINGTON

TAX BASE LEVY GROWTH FY 2015 - LA13

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

DIVISION OF LOCAL SERVICES

BUREAU OF LOCAL ASSESSMENT

Retain documentation for 5 years in case of DOR audit

COMMUNITY

[E]

FY 2014 ADJ 

VALUE BASE

[D]

OTHER

ADJUSTMENT 

VALUESNo.

[C]

ABATEMENT 

VALUES

No.

[B]

FY 2014 REVISED 

& OMITTED 

VALUESNo.

[A]

FY 2014

VALUE BY CLASS

(Committed/LA4)PROPERTY CLASS

 0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0RESIDENTIAL

 0 4,110,229,200  0  23  869,100  14 -37,000  4,109,323,100SINGLE FAMILY (101)

 0 993,501,200  0  2  186,500  78  19,625,000  1,012,939,700CONDOMINIUM (102)

 0 1,385,601,860  0  2  61,100  36 -19,364,600  1,366,176,160TWO & THREE FAMILY (104 & 105)

 0 362,494,300  0  0  0  0  0  362,494,300MULTI -  FAMILY (111-125)

 0 24,261,700  0  2  23,600  0  0  24,238,100VACANT LAND (130-132 & 106)

 0 48,655,117  0  0  0  3 -12,300  48,642,817ALL OTHERS (103, 109, 012-018)

 0 6,924,743,377  0  29  1,140,300  131  211,100  6,923,814,177TOTAL RESIDENTIAL

 0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0OPENSPACE

 0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0OPEN SPACE - CHAPTER 61, 61A, 61B

 0 0  0  0  0  0  0  0TOTAL OPEN SPACE

 0 329,944,043  0  0  0  3  520,821  330,464,864COMMERCIAL

 0 1,349,381  0  0  0  2  34,650  1,384,031COMMERCIAL - CHAPTER 61, 61A, 61B

 0 331,293,424  0  0  0  5  555,471  331,848,895TOTAL COMMERCIAL

 0 16,149,400  0  0  0  0  0  16,149,400INDUSTRIAL

 0 105,443,220  0  0  0  2  34,650  0PERSONAL PROPERTY

 0 7,377,629,421  0  0  0  0  0  0TOTAL REAL & PERSONAL
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RESIDENTIAL  0.00000  0  0  0  0  0.00  0

SINGLE FAMILY (101)  0.03820  156,986,500  4,266,309,600  4,308,739,100  42,429,500  0.00  0

CONDOMINIUM (102)  0.05829  59,043,200  1,071,982,900  1,084,819,500  12,836,600  0.00  0

TWO & THREE FAMILY (104 & 105)  0.06392  87,331,300  1,453,507,460  1,461,238,560  7,731,100  0.00  0

MULTI -  FAMILY (111-125)  0.01882  6,822,300  369,316,600  389,125,900  19,809,300  0.00  0

VACANT LAND (130-132 & 106)  0.04065  985,200  25,223,300  25,468,800  245,500  0.00  0

ALL OTHERS (103, 109, 012-018)  0.00006  3,079  48,645,896  48,813,696  167,800  0.00  0

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL  0.04494  311,171,579  7,234,985,756  7,318,205,556  83,219,800  13.79  1,147,601

OPENSPACE  0.00000  0  0  0  0  0.00  0

OPEN SPACE - CHAPTER 61, 61A, 61B  0.00000  0  0  0  0  0.00  0

TOTAL OPEN SPACE  0.00000  0  0  0  0  0.00  0

COMMERCIAL  0.00000  0  330,464,864  330,624,664  159,800  0.00  0

COMMERCIAL - CHAPTER 61, 61A, 61B  0.00000  0  1,384,031  1,384,031  0  0.00  0

TOTAL COMMERCIAL  0.00000  0  331,848,895  332,008,695  159,800  13.79  2,204

INDUSTRIAL  0.00000  0  16,149,400  16,149,400  0  13.79  0

PERSONAL PROPERTY  0.00000  0  0  103,748,620  7,649,610  13.79  105,488

TOTAL REAL & PERSONAL  0.00000  0  0  7,770,112,271  91,029,210  0.00  1,255,293
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NOTE : The information has not been Approved and is subject to change.

Paul  Tierney, Director, Arlington, 781-316-3061  11/20/2014 3:48 PM

assessors signature date (comments)

Signed on behalf of the BOA

.............................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
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